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Please Note: Student needs to secure minimum 50% marks individually in both internal and external exams to clear a subject. i.e. 30 marks out of 60 for internal And 20 marks out of 40 for external exam.
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Subject

Principles of Management (PoMc)

Indian Economy and Policy (IEPc)

Business Communication (BCc)

Marketing Management (MMc)

Legal and Business Environment (Micro and Macro) (LBEc)

Accounting for Managers (AcM)

Management Information System (MISc)

Human Resource Management (HRMc)

Research methodology and management deci

Strategic Management (SMc)

Business Analytics (BAc)

Financial Management (Fm)

Operations Management (OMw)

Project Management (PMc)

HR Analytics (HRA)

Light and lllumination

Energy Audit And Management€(EAMm)

Energy Efficiency In Electrical and @ The

Project Work

Internal Marks
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60/ 60

60/ 60

60/ 60

60/ 60

60/ 60

60/ 60
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56 / 60

58/60

54 /60

58 /60

0/0

External Marks

38/40

34/40

38/40

38/40

20/40

38/40

38/40

38/40

38/40

38/40

38/40

38/40

28/40

36/40

38/40

32/40

38/40

26 /40

75/100

Grade Point

Grade

7


https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/student_dashboard.php
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/book_dispatch.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/gradebook.php
javascript:;
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/view_PDF.php
https://swayam.gov.in/
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/usermanual.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/user1.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/callmeback.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/view_PDF.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/FAQs.php
https://elibrary.mitsde.com/stms/user_profile.php

